Eaton-Contel Golf Club

2009 Schedule (February 14 version)

Date

Place


Time

Cost
Jan 10 Sat
Los Robles

9:00 AM

Feb 14 Sat 
Buenaventura
9:00 AM

Mar 22 Sun
Elkins Ranch

8:00 AM

Apr 11 Sat
Soule Park

10:30 AM                  

Apr 25 Sat
Pt. Hueneme

8:00 AM

May 9 Sat
Sta Barbara

10:00 AM

Jun 20 Sat
Victoria Lakes
9:15 AM

Jul 18 & 19
Blacklake

9 & 8:00 AM

Aug 23 Sun
Buenaventura
9:00 AM

Sep 26 Sat
CamSprings

9:00 AM

Oct 24 Sat
Olivas Park

9:00 AM

Nov 14 Sat
Simi Hills

8:00 AM

Dec 12
 Sat
Westlake Village
9:00 AM

Black = Awaiting Course date commitment

Red   = Date & Time commitment, no Contract or Rates yet

NOTE that the March and August tournaments are on Sundays.

